YIECIRSIOMN .3

D




P UserModeL inux
* NFS, NFS on VPN(BFlets,ADSL)

. WAN(SFS: Self-certifying File
~ System)

D
D T
~

> - T




Wi1ndows
Linux

| |

KNO ;-zg-u[;ygg




Klaus

~ Knopper
http://www.knopper.net/knoppix

* Debran GNU/LINnux
0S







" e /etc/init.d/knoppix-autoconfig

hwsetup ... RedHat
kudzu

Mka86COnfig




700M CD-ROM
CLOOP 1.86

KDE

MS Office OpenOffice.org
Outlook Sylpheed
Mozilla

D
\\ -

~ Windows
\\\ |




KNOPPIX CD 7—rH

Cloop27 1L

“/KNOPPIX/KNOPPIX”  1.4M

#3700M { AutoConfighf & @
T—ho—TREED. )







KNOPPIX Terminal Server
TFTP




e ———————, .

R

;\\\\

UM 2Usadioelal e
e UML " Linux Full Featuring”

a
N
NN
NN
\\ A AN

Linux on W

L1nux”

Linux 0S UML
0S




UserModeLinux (UML)

KNOPPIX
cloop




e
r r

—




0S TUN/TAP 0S
private LAN (192.168.0.0)
0S 0S

L* Xnest
,iﬁ X client X sever







7 e st i e e







XFce/xfwm

Sony StorStation FSV-E1(100M Ether)

ThinkPAD T23(Pentiumlll 1G, 100M RAM, 100M ,.;}77

NN o
- Ethe r) 7

- swiching =
— \748KByte/S/




NFS

) 22

20

18

16

14

12
R

-y

10

1.2

0

0a

1 04

]

1

1 —
= mmlml o
1
‘ -
1 —
1 B

[
[p—
L™

oo

50

100

19 XD fEE

timelse cand)

CPL
loadd

—_—PRx

=== =CPU




CICSO VPN3200 (IPSec

BFlets (plala,100M)
 PPPTP  VPN(IPsec)  NFS
. 1507k Byte/s

ADSL (yahoo,12M)
* VPN(IPsec) NFS
613k Byte/s



Rx

22

(MED

20

18

16

14

12

10

0d
171
—
(D

(—-
2

1.2

0.4

oo

a0
tirnefse cond)

100

CPL
load

R
- == =P




R

22

{MBD

20

18

14

14

12

10

1.2

[T

4 0 CPU
load

R

- - - -CPU

0.0

a0
tirnefse cond)

100




= 1|

LAN

=




35 sec
BFlets 50 sec
ADSL 50 sec

NFS 18M
BFlets  21M VPN,PPPTP
20M (VPN










SFS Self_f

// s »
///// /

m/éértlfy|ng File System (NFS over SSH2)
WAN

cd

Cd /SfS/@******* ) ap . p I a I a.or -j p , 3 rwm*********************Zngq442/

mount anonymos
anonymous







anonymous




UML KNOPPIX
UML privateLAN DHCP




s

* 13:00-14:00 KNOPPIX BOF

* UML & SFS KNOPPIX CD






